
LOT 3 BLOCK A EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

819-1651, 823-1931, WD 1132-2141

MORGAN REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
276 SE WILLOW DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-403

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/28/2017 DF 0.22 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

132,484
630

24,750
157,864

2,608
155,256

0
155,256
157,864

0

159,805

1331/0809 1/16/2017 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOROTHY MORGAN AS IND

DOROTHY MORGAN AS T

1191/0165 3/19/2010 WD U I 38 114,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDE F GREENE

KIRBY D & DOROTHY J
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11035 SFR 185 04/16/1996

HX Base Yr

702 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,308 117.0000 144.14 188,535 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.73 70.27

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1130

BAS 1,130 100 1,130 114,454

FGR 288 55 158 16,003

FOP 45 30 14 1,418

PTO 116 5 6 608

1,579 1,308 132,484

BAS= W26 S37 E22 FOP= S5 E9 N5 W9$ E10 FGR= E12 N24 W12 S24$
N24 PTO= E8 N10 W14 S6 E6 S4$ N4 W6 N9$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 420.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 630

630

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


